
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 8 8 7 978888 98107B HUSTHWAITE 46496 AA

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 978788 107107Hendrick N EE 86476 AA DER

Yes3 Targets: 8 7 8 7 937787 97108Lovatt H EE 125441 AA GLO

3 Targets: 7 7 8 8 936788 10897Myers M EE 88811 AA WAL

5 Targets: 8 7 8 7 928887 106105Harley D EE 98570 AA SHR

5 Targets: 8 7 8 5 927788 108106Pennington M EE 70885 AA LAN

5 Targets: 8 7 8 8 928878 95106Upton S EE 122694 AA STA

8 Targets: 8 8 8 8 918888 94104Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

9 Targets: 8 7 7 6 905888 106107Ivey M EE 98457 AA WAR

10 Targets: 8 6 8 8 886868 9786Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

10 Targets: 8 5 7 6 888888 10686Woollard B EE 123128 AA WAR

12 Targets: 7 7 8 8 877778 10774Crane P EE 132786 AA WAR

12 Targets: 8 6 8 8 877888 9485Hardy J EE 131494 AA LIN

14 Targets: 8 5 7 8 867858 8697Elliott D EE 112700 AA LEI

14 Targets: 7 8 6 5 868887 10766Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

14 Targets: 7 6 8 7 864588 107106Howell T EE 43629 AA STA

14 Targets: 8 4 7 8 866778 9796James A EE 71621 AA STA

14 Targets: 7 6 8 7 868587 105105O'Dowd M EE 46190 AA GLN

14 Targets: 8 8 8 8 865558 9787Sherratt KI EE 104871 AA STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 4 8 8 856777 10785Hatton TD EE 118469 AA STA

20 Targets: 8 8 8 5 856758 8895Owen D WW 2759 AA WDB

20 Targets: 7 6 7 8 857778 10684Simmons TA EE 94815 AA STA

23 Targets: 8 4 6 8 848786 105104Butcher M EE 128040 AA STA

24 Targets: 8 7 8 6 836766 9785Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

25 Targets: 7 6 7 4 817368 10878Childerhouse C EE 96439 AA BER

26 Targets: 7 7 3 7 774667 8895Heath GM EE 82297 AA STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 7 897688 77106Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

2 Targets: 8 7 8 7 886686 106106Green S J EE 137480 A WAR

3 Targets: 6 7 8 8 875488 9897Hodgkinson K EE 104418 A STA

4 Targets: 7 7 8 8 865578 10786Hughes D EE 108685 A YOR

4 Targets: 8 8 6 7 868677 10685Machin M EE 66809 A CHE

Yes4 Targets: 8 7 8 7 866888 9665Moss FA EE 69625 A CHE

4 Targets: 8 4 8 8 868687 8894Savage J EE 129618 A CHE

8 Targets: 7 7 8 7 858486 8598Bailey R EE 109926 A STA

8 Targets: 8 7 7 8 858376 87106Hewing N EE 125563 A ROW

10 Targets: 8 7 7 7 846877 7866Carden C EE 131890 A STA

10 Targets: 6 7 7 8 846787 9397Wright AP EE 102815 A STA

12 Targets: 7 7 7 8 837678 6776Edwards SRRE EE 110944 A NTN

13 Targets: 7 5 8 8 826666 105105Dirkskoetter F EE 125564 A ROW

13 Targets: 8 7 6 7 827478 9775Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

15 Targets: 7 4 8 7 818778 8665Hawkes CB EE 112185 A STA

15 Targets: 8 5 6 8 817466 107104Wincott D EE 105986 A SHR

Yes17 Targets: 8 5 7 5 808756 9686Green SP EE 95437 A WAR

17 Targets: 8 5 7 5 805768 10586O'Reilly S EE 119726 A WAR

17 Targets: 8 4 7 7 808666 10594Sanders P EE 137736 A STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 8 4 7 5 798777 93104Ogden S EE 122340 A DER

21 Targets: 8 4 5 7 786667 8777Potts R EE 130160 A STA

Yes21 Targets: 8 4 8 6 785488 8487Rollason DE EE 19727 A WAR

23 Targets: 7 6 5 3 778767 9658Carriere A EE 134610 A STA

23 Targets: 7 6 5 5 778585 93106Platts I EE 65033 A DER

23 Targets: 8 7 6 7 776157 87105Tolley C EE 111096 A LEI

26 Targets: 8 7 7 6 765677 7385Cox I EE 133471 A STA

26 Targets: 6 4 4 5 768677 67106Dyson S EE 106644 A LEI

Yes28 Targets: 7 5 4 6 756676 9676Arnold R EE 123736 A DER

29 Targets: 8 7 6 4 746387 9493Howell  TW EE 130441 A STA

Yes30 Targets: 8 3 5 5 726727 9587Eccles B EE 115634 A STA

Yes30 Targets: 7 4 2 5 728687 7495Everitt AJ EE 69388 A STA

30 Targets: 7 4 6 7 725768 8374Grigg M EE 130082 A WAR

30 Targets: 6 8 2 6 726278 10476Tromans G EE 127823 A STA

34 Targets: 7 5 4 7 716575 10186Noke NW EE 88503 A LEI

35 Targets: 8 8 8 7 657677 34Sperling LW EE 24389 A NTN

Yes36 Targets: 0Conway S EE 130471 A WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 7 7 7 7 847868 94104Jones JC EE 94671 B STA

Yes2 Targets: 7 5 6 7 837587 8698Finn M EE 94270 B STA

3 Targets: 8 4 8 8 828766 9684Boddice CD EE 141338 B LEI

4 Targets: 7 2 7 7 816775 106107Bowker J EE 139681 B STA

4 Targets: 7 6 6 8 818648 9676Lowe T EE 134636 B CHE

6 Targets: 8 6 6 7 788655 10485Dudley S EE 115872 B STA

Yes7 Targets: 7 8 8 6 775577 10563Hastilow N EE 138153 B STA

Yes7 Targets: 7 6 4 6 775887 9395Jolly F EE 142939 B* LEI

Yes9 Targets: 8 4 7 7 764684 8776Timmins JB EE 705 B STA

10 Targets: 8 5 6 8 757784 9454Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 B WAR

10 Targets: 7 7 4 7 756668 10563Bird P EE 136388 B DER

12 Targets: 7 5 5 5 747586 8486Heath P EE 82296 B STA

Yes13 Targets: 8 2 8 5 735577 9566North R EE 136675 B SHR

13 Targets: 6 6 5 6 737876 8383Umney PJ EE 97356 B DER

Yes15 Targets: 7 6 7 7 727375 8555Scurr R EE 118809 B LEI

Yes16 Targets: 8 3 6 6 716486 9294Cooper P EE 125941 B CHE

17 Targets: 7 4 5 7 706457 10366Holmes P EE 120730 B DER

18 Targets: 7 6 5 8 696646 8553Cobb R EE 3052 B WAR

18 Targets: 8 4 0 6 697276 10586O'Neill P EE 131500 B SHR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes18 Targets: 7 5 8 4 694767 6573Vint G EE 117400 B WAR

Yes18 Targets: 8 5 5 8 692474 7874Yarworth MJ EE 106390 B STA

22 Targets: 7 2 7 6 683658 10473Johnson R EE 136489 B DER

22 Targets: 6 6 7 4 687267 9455Lowe GJ EE 38963 B CHE

Yes24 Targets: 6 6 3 5 677365 8576Bearder PR EE 95850 B DER

24 Targets: 7 5 5 7 678646 5284Dooley S EE 136469 B STA

26 Targets: 8 2 3 6 665665 6577Walker T EE 125301 B LEI

Yes27 Targets: 4 7 5 6 656765 7381Oakes K EE 67938 B STA

28 Targets: 7 2 6 8 535512 8261Brown AJ EE 117970 B DER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 5 8 7 723654 82106Morgan R WW 2586 C WDB

2 Targets: 5 1 6 6 708784 4696Umney S EE 127020 C DER

Yes3 Targets: 8 6 4 4 666663 8465Holmes M EE 83363 C STA

4 Targets: 8 4 3 5 625624 8494Garrick RA EE 139849 C STA

Yes4 Targets: 8 4 1 6 624247 6596Matthews D EE 142095 C STA

6 Targets: 7 7 4 7 604744 9223Gration RD EE 142300 C YOR

6 Targets: 7 6 2 5 604447 8742Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 C LEI

8 Targets: 5 6 3 6 587544 7461Millar R EE 64610 C STA

Yes9 Targets: 7 4 4 4 575244 9284Bastable P EE 138213 C STA

Yes9 Targets: 5 5 6 4 574523 91103Bratt AC EE 139378 C CHE

9 Targets: 6 2 7 7 576426 6290Randall MS EE 140281 C STA

Yes12 Targets: 6 6 5 6 565661 7251Hales AG EE 139821 C STA

Yes13 Targets: 7 5 6 2 384211 5050O'Neill A EE 142921 C* WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 0Biddlestone I EE 142319 UC WAR

Yes1 Targets: 0Dodsworth A EE 112237 UC WAR

Report printed on: 15 March 2020 18:19:41 Page 8 of 16 Pages 

garlands 100 reg sporting ESP
15/03/2020Garlands Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 7 8 7 937787 97108Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR GLO

2 Targets: 8 5 7 6 888888 10686Woollard B EE 123128 JNR WAR

3 Targets: 8 7 6 7 827478 9775Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 7 8 858376 87106Hewing N EE 125563 LDY ROW

Yes2 Targets: 5 5 6 4 574523 91103Bratt AC EE 139378 LDY CHE
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 8 8 7 978888 98107B HUSTHWAITE 46496 SNR

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 978788 107107Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR DER

3 Targets: 7 7 8 8 936788 10897Myers M EE 88811 SNR WAL

4 Targets: 8 7 8 7 928887 106105Harley D EE 98570 SNR SHR

4 Targets: 8 7 8 5 927788 108106Pennington M EE 70885 SNR LAN

4 Targets: 8 7 8 8 928878 95106Upton S EE 122694 SNR STA

7 Targets: 8 8 8 8 918888 94104Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

8 Targets: 8 7 7 6 905888 106107Ivey M EE 98457 SNR WAR

9 Targets: 8 7 8 7 897688 77106Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

10 Targets: 8 7 8 7 886686 106106Green S J EE 137480 SNR WAR

10 Targets: 8 6 8 8 886868 9786Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

12 Targets: 7 7 8 8 877778 10774Crane P EE 132786 SNR WAR

12 Targets: 8 6 8 8 877888 9485Hardy J EE 131494 SNR LIN

14 Targets: 8 5 7 8 867858 8697Elliott D EE 112700 SNR LEI

14 Targets: 7 7 8 8 865578 10786Hughes D EE 108685 SNR YOR

14 Targets: 8 4 7 8 866778 9796James A EE 71621 SNR STA

Yes14 Targets: 8 7 8 7 866888 9665Moss FA EE 69625 SNR CHE

14 Targets: 7 6 8 7 868587 105105O'Dowd M EE 46190 SNR GLN

14 Targets: 8 4 8 8 868687 8894Savage J EE 129618 SNR CHE
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

14 Targets: 8 8 8 8 865558 9787Sherratt KI EE 104871 SNR STA

21 Targets: 7 7 8 7 858486 8598Bailey R EE 109926 SNR STA

21 Targets: 8 4 8 8 856777 10785Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA

21 Targets: 8 8 8 5 856758 8895Owen D WW 2759 SNR WDB

21 Targets: 7 6 7 8 857778 10684Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR STA

25 Targets: 8 4 6 8 848786 105104Butcher M EE 128040 SNR STA

25 Targets: 8 7 7 7 846877 7866Carden C EE 131890 SNR STA

25 Targets: 6 7 7 8 846787 9397Wright AP EE 102815 SNR STA

28 Targets: 7 7 7 8 837678 6776Edwards SRRE EE 110944 SNR NTN

28 Targets: 8 7 8 6 836766 9785Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

30 Targets: 8 4 8 8 828766 9684Boddice CD EE 141338 SNR LEI

30 Targets: 7 5 8 8 826666 105105Dirkskoetter F EE 125564 SNR ROW

32 Targets: 7 2 7 7 816775 106107Bowker J EE 139681 SNR STA

32 Targets: 7 6 7 4 817368 10878Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR BER

32 Targets: 7 6 6 8 818648 9676Lowe T EE 134636 SNR CHE

Yes35 Targets: 8 5 7 5 808756 9686Green SP EE 95437 SNR WAR

35 Targets: 8 5 7 5 805768 10586O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR WAR

Yes37 Targets: 8 4 7 5 798777 93104Ogden S EE 122340 SNR DER

38 Targets: 8 6 6 7 788655 10485Dudley S EE 115872 SNR STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

38 Targets: 8 4 5 7 786667 8777Potts R EE 130160 SNR STA

Yes38 Targets: 8 4 8 6 785488 8487Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR WAR

41 Targets: 7 6 5 3 778767 9658Carriere A EE 134610 SNR STA

Yes41 Targets: 7 8 8 6 775577 10563Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR STA

41 Targets: 7 7 3 7 774667 8895Heath GM EE 82297 SNR STA

Yes41 Targets: 7 6 4 6 775887 9395Jolly F EE 142939 SNR LEI

41 Targets: 8 7 6 7 776157 87105Tolley C EE 111096 SNR LEI

46 Targets: 8 7 7 6 765677 7385Cox I EE 133471 SNR STA

47 Targets: 8 5 6 8 757784 9454Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 SNR WAR

Yes47 Targets: 7 5 4 6 756676 9676Arnold R EE 123736 SNR DER

47 Targets: 7 7 4 7 756668 10563Bird P EE 136388 SNR DER

50 Targets: 8 7 6 4 746387 9493Howell  TW EE 130441 SNR STA

Yes51 Targets: 8 2 8 5 735577 9566North R EE 136675 SNR SHR

Yes52 Targets: 8 3 5 5 726727 9587Eccles B EE 115634 SNR STA

52 Targets: 7 4 6 7 725768 8374Grigg M EE 130082 SNR WAR

52 Targets: 8 5 8 7 723654 82106Morgan R WW 2586 SNR WDB

52 Targets: 6 8 2 6 726278 10476Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

Yes56 Targets: 8 3 6 6 716486 9294Cooper P EE 125941 SNR CHE

57 Targets: 7 4 5 7 706457 10366Holmes P EE 120730 SNR DER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

57 Targets: 5 1 6 6 708784 4696Umney S EE 127020 SNR DER

59 Targets: 8 4 0 6 697276 10586O'Neill P EE 131500 SNR SHR

60 Targets: 7 2 7 6 683658 10473Johnson R EE 136489 SNR DER

60 Targets: 6 6 7 4 687267 9455Lowe GJ EE 38963 SNR CHE

Yes62 Targets: 6 6 3 5 677365 8576Bearder PR EE 95850 SNR DER

62 Targets: 7 5 5 7 678646 5284Dooley S EE 136469 SNR STA

64 Targets: 8 2 3 6 665665 6577Walker T EE 125301 SNR LEI

65 Targets: 8 4 3 5 625624 8494Garrick RA EE 139849 SNR STA

66 Targets: 7 7 4 7 604744 9223Gration RD EE 142300 SNR YOR

66 Targets: 7 6 2 5 604447 8742Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 SNR LEI

68 Targets: 5 6 3 6 587544 7461Millar R EE 64610 SNR STA

69 Targets: 6 2 7 7 576426 6290Randall MS EE 140281 SNR STA

Yes70 Targets: 6 6 5 6 565661 7251Hales AG EE 139821 SNR STA

71 Targets: 7 2 6 8 535512 8261Brown AJ EE 117970 SNR DER

Yes72 Targets: 7 5 6 2 384211 5050O'Neill A EE 142921 SNR WAR

Yes73 Targets: 0Biddlestone I EE 142319 SNR WAR

Yes73 Targets: 0Conway S EE 130471 SNR WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 7 8 8 875488 9897Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET STA

2 Targets: 7 8 6 5 868887 10766Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

2 Targets: 7 6 8 7 864588 107106Howell T EE 43629 VET STA

2 Targets: 8 8 6 7 868677 10685Machin M EE 66809 VET CHE

Yes5 Targets: 7 7 7 7 847868 94104Jones JC EE 94671 VET STA

Yes6 Targets: 7 5 6 7 837587 8698Finn M EE 94270 VET STA

7 Targets: 7 4 8 7 818778 8665Hawkes CB EE 112185 VET STA

7 Targets: 8 5 6 8 817466 107104Wincott D EE 105986 VET SHR

9 Targets: 8 4 7 7 808666 10594Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA

10 Targets: 7 6 5 5 778585 93106Platts I EE 65033 VET DER

11 Targets: 6 4 4 5 768677 67106Dyson S EE 106644 VET LEI

Yes11 Targets: 8 4 7 7 764684 8776Timmins JB EE 705 VET STA

13 Targets: 7 5 5 5 747586 8486Heath P EE 82296 VET STA

14 Targets: 6 6 5 6 737876 8383Umney PJ EE 97356 VET DER

Yes15 Targets: 7 4 2 5 728687 7495Everitt AJ EE 69388 VET STA

Yes15 Targets: 7 6 7 7 727375 8555Scurr R EE 118809 VET LEI

17 Targets: 7 5 4 7 716575 10186Noke NW EE 88503 VET LEI

18 Targets: 7 6 5 8 696646 8553Cobb R EE 3052 VET WAR

Yes18 Targets: 7 5 8 4 694767 6573Vint G EE 117400 VET WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes18 Targets: 8 5 5 8 692474 7874Yarworth MJ EE 106390 VET STA

Yes21 Targets: 8 6 4 4 666663 8465Holmes M EE 83363 VET STA

Yes22 Targets: 4 7 5 6 656765 7381Oakes K EE 67938 VET STA

22 Targets: 8 8 8 7 657677 34Sperling LW EE 24389 VET NTN

Yes24 Targets: 8 4 1 6 624247 6596Matthews D EE 142095 VET STA

Yes25 Targets: 7 4 4 4 575244 9284Bastable P EE 138213 VET STA

Yes26 Targets: 0Dodsworth A EE 112237 VET WAR
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